
Desenvolvimento De Materiais
De Ensino-Aprendizagem De

Física Baseados Em Tecnologia
Científica De Engenharia E

Matemática Para Desenvolver
Habilidades De Aprendizagem

Do Século XXI
by Dwi Yulianti

Submission date: 27-Apr-2023 01:47PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2076957643
File name: mento_De_Materiais_De_Ensino-Aprendizagem_De_F_sica_Baseados.pdf (604.4K)
Word count: 4252
Character count: 24052



1

2

3 3

3

5

17



3

4

4

4

6

7

8

11

12

13

14

16

23



2

9

10

19

20 22



15

18

21

24









11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

Desenvolvimento De Materiais De Ensino-Aprendizagem De
Física Baseados Em Tecnologia Científica De Engenharia E
Matemática Para Desenvolver Habilidades De Aprendizagem
Do Século XXI
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

journals.scholarpublishing.org
Internet Source

مصطفى محمد الشیخ عبد الرؤف. "تحلیل الدلیل الدراسى
لمنهج العلوم المطــور Science TechbookTM الرقمى
للصــف الرابـــع الابتدائى فـى ضــوء معاییـر نظـام التعلیـم
مجلة کلیة التربیة, ,"Education2.0 المصـرى الجدید
2022
Publication

Sudarmin Sudarmin, Rr. Sri Endang Pujiastuti,
Rayandra Asyhar, Agung Tri Prasetya, Skunda
Diliarosta, Ariyatun Ariyatun. "Chemistry
project-based learning for secondary
metabolite course with ethno-STEM approach
to improve students' conservation and
entrepreneurial character in the 21st



5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

century", Journal of Technology and Science
Education, 2023
Publication

Submitted to University of Anbar
Student Paper

Submitted to Trakya University
Student Paper

the-intellectual-magazine.com
Internet Source

lakemunmor-h.schools.nsw.gov.au
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Johannsburg
Student Paper

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

smartofjournal.com
Internet Source

Herawati Susilo, Ahmad Kamal Sudrajat,
Fatchur Rohman. "The importance of
developing creativity and communication
skills for teacher: Prospective teacher
students perspective", AIP Publishing, 2021
Publication

www.ejpbl.org
Internet Source



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

www.jotse.org
Internet Source

acikbilim.yok.gov.tr
Internet Source

dept.npru.ac.th
Internet Source

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.library.fresnostate.edu
Internet Source

"Learning and Collaboration Technologies.
Human and Technology Ecosystems",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Karlina Arti Suprapto, Vina Serevina, Mangasi
Alion Marpaung. "The development of
electronic module based on problem based
learning on balance and rotation dynamic
topic to improve science literacy of senior
high school students", AIP Publishing, 2021
Publication



23 <1%

24 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

Matt Bower. "Synchronous collaboration
competencies in web‐conferencing
environments – their impact on the learning
process", Distance Education, 2011
Publication

Susanti, Asri Widowati. "Potential of science e-
student worksheet through nature of science
within inquiry based learning approach to
improving creative thinking skills", AIP
Publishing, 2022
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

Desenvolvimento De Materiais De Ensino-Aprendizagem De
Física Baseados Em Tecnologia Científica De Engenharia E
Matemática Para Desenvolver Habilidades De Aprendizagem
Do Século XXI
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


